
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

179 
31 
23 
18 
15 

164 
146 

14 
5 

95 

Name 

Carsten Jensen 
Niclas Blådal 
Palle Møller Nielsen 
Christina Udesen 
Dennis Nielsen 
Lars Kjelstrup 
Nicklas Adelbøg 
Steen Nielsen 
Sia Normann 
Mads Teilmann 

Class 

MM Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini GP 

Mini GP 

Scooter Supersport 

MM Open 

Mini Rookie 

Mini Rookie 

Mini Rookie 

Mini Rookie 

Best Tm 

48.688 
50.837 
50.994 
52.119 
52.778 
54.608 
55.074 
58.963 
59.845 

Diff 

2.149 
2.306 
3.431 
4.090 
5.920 
6.386 

10.275 
11.157 

Best Speed 

62,849 
60,192 
60,007 
58,712 
57,979 
56,036 
55,562 
51,897 
51,132 

- 

In Lap 

7 
1 

13 
10 

4 
13 

8 
9 
3 
0 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 23-05-2015 15:14:35 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 22-05-2015 
.Saturday 

Yellow - 1500-1515 

Qualifying started at 14:59:21 

Asserballe 0,850 km 

23-05-2015 15:00 


